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1 KATO Taito JPN 30.753 27.262 28.029 13 12 - - 152.1 1:25.949

2 BERNIER Augustin FRA 30.803 27.257 28.196 13 12 0.212 0.212 151.7 1:26.256

3 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL 30.808 27.436 28.355 13 10 0.555 0.343 151.1 1:26.579

4 CARANTA Jules FRA 30.981 27.446 28.451 12 9 0.834 0.279 150.6 1:26.842

5 SCHULZ Karel FRA 31.160 27.476 28.391 12 9 0.983 0.149 150.4 1:27.027

6 ESTRE Dylan FRA 31.060 27.405 28.566 13 10 0.987 0.004 150.4 1:26.974

7 DORISON Arthur FRA 31.008 27.413 28.655 13 7 1.032 0.045 150.3 1:26.977

8 KIEFFER Chester LUX 31.159 27.598 28.418 13 11 1.131 0.099 150.1 1:27.016

9 ROUSSEL Jules FRA 31.281 27.522 28.620 12 8 1.379 0.248 149.7 1:27.415

10 CARETTI Rayan THA 31.317 27.449 28.694 12 11 1.416 0.037 149.6 1:27.460

11 PORTE RUIZ Frank AND 31.211 27.756 28.493 12 11 1.416 - 149.6 1:27.361

12 LEUNG Jason CAN 31.681 27.476 28.452 13 5 1.565 0.149 149.4 1:27.456

13 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 31.352 27.508 28.777 12 11 1.593 0.028 149.3 1:27.590

14 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 31.310 27.643 28.685 12 8 1.594 0.001 149.3 1:27.548

15 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR 31.362 27.511 28.819 13 9 1.648 0.054 149.2 1:27.229

16 MAASSEN Montego GER 31.427 27.702 28.579 13 10 1.664 0.016 149.2 1:27.587

17 CHHEDA Arjun IND 31.371 27.744 28.648 13 10 1.719 0.055 149.1 1:27.439

18 CALDARAS Enzo FRA 31.395 27.745 28.681 12 10 1.777 0.058 149.0 1:27.821

19 BORGNA Edouard FRA 31.468 27.587 28.912 12 10 1.923 0.146 148.8 1:27.615

20 WEISENBURGER Pacôme FRA 31.798 27.638 28.701 13 6 2.093 0.170 148.5 1:27.893

21 LE BRECH Tom FRA 31.678 27.772 28.957 12 11 2.363 0.270 148.0 1:28.303

22 BILLARD Lisa FRA 31.873 27.890 28.886 13 11 2.605 0.242 147.6 1:28.390

23 PAATZ Mathilda GER 32.087 27.851 29.249 12 10 3.143 0.538 146.7 1:29.187

24 MUNOZ Alexandre FRA 33.123 28.399 29.120 3 3 4.598 1.455 144.4 1:30.642
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